# Yellow Rose Gala

#### 2024 PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

# The Yellow Rose Bouquet Package | \$20,000

Includes two priority reserved tables of ten, full-page ad in the event program, recognition on gala's website and social media sites. Exclusive invitation to pre-event meet and greet with entertainers, and two complimentary hotel rooms on the night of the gala.

# Blooming Rose Package | \$15,000

Includes one priority reserved table of ten, half page ad in the event program, recognition on gala's website and social media sites. Exclusive invitation to pre-event meet and greet with entertainers, and one complimentary hotel room on the night of the gala.

# Long Stem Rose Package | \$10,000

Includes one reserved table of ten, quarter- page ad in the event program, and recognition on gala's website and social media sites.

# Budding Rose Package | \$5,000

Includes one reserved table of ten (Guaranteed seating as a group).

# Double Date Package | \$1,800

Includes four seats at the gala (Guaranteed seating as a group).

# Couples Package | \$900

Includes two seats at the gala (Guaranteed seating as a group).

# Single Ticket | \$500

Includes one individual seat at the gala.

#### Rose Petal Ticket | \$175

Includes one individual seat at the gala. (Limited quantities only, for ages 35 and under)

# Yellow Rose Gala

#### 2024 PARTNERSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

#### PERSONAL INFORMATION

Donor Name					
(As it should appear	in printed materials)				
Contact Name			Phone		
Full Address					
City		State		Zip	
Email					
My Donation is in Honor/Memory Of					
PARTNERSHIP LEVEL					
*Choose your type of membership					
The Yellow Rose Bouquet Package   \$20,00		00	Double Date Package   \$1,800		
The Blooming Rose Package   \$15,000			Couples Package   \$900		
The Long Stem Rose Package   \$10,000			Single Ticket   \$500		
The Buddi	ng Rose Package   \$5,000	The Rose Petal Ticket   \$175			
I/We are unable to attend at this time, but please accept our donation of \$					
PAYMENT OPTIONS					
CHECK: Made Payable To: Yellow Rose Gala Foundation Mail To: P.O. Box 192131, Dallas, TX 75219					
CREDIT CARD: Pay online at THEYELLOWROSE.ORG or return this form to address above.					
Name on Card			Amount \$		
Card Number			EXP	Code	
Signature	Nata				